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MODEL NAME
NORTHPORT
TIMBERWOOD
ELM
HAZELNUT
MORGAN
CYPRESS
OAKDALE
MCINTOCH
OAKWOOD
KENDAL
HOLLYHILL
SIGNA 1
MAPLEWOOD
BELLEVUE
DOUGLAS
SIGNA 2
GERALDINE
ELMWOOD
PINEVIEW
HORIZON
HILLTOP
ARLINGTON
STONEGATE
MULBERRY
PEBBLEBROOK
CAMELLIA
GREENWOOD
LIONEL
BROOKWOOD
PINEWOOD
WILLOWOOD

MODEL #
9L.28483B
9L.28523C
9L.28523D
9L28523E
9L28523G
9L28563C
9L28563D
9L28583A
9L.28603B
9L28603F
9L28603G
91286031

9L28643A
9L.28643B
9L28683A
9L28683C
9L28723A
9L32403A
91.32483B
9L.32523B
9L32563D
9L.32563B
9L32603H
9L.32603B
9L.32643D
9L32644A
9L32643A
9L32683A
9L32723A
9L32764A
9L32764B

(2LM1001-P)
(2LM1002-P)
(2LM1003-P)
(2LM1004-P)
(2LM1070-P)
(2LM1005-P)
(2LM1006-P)
(2LM1007-P)
(2LM1008-P)
(2LM1074-P)
(2LM1075-P)
(2LM1084-P)
(2LM1009-P)
(2LM1011-P)
(2LM1012-P)
(2LM1085-P)
(2LM1013-P)
(2LM1016-V)
(2LM1076-V)
(2LM1077-V)
(2LM1079-V)
(2LM1017-V)
(2LM1081-V)
(2LM1018-V)
(2LM1082-V)
(2LM1019-V)
(2LM1020-V)
(2LM1021-V)
(2LM1063-V)
(2LM1022-V)
(2LM1023-V)

SIZE
2848
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2852
2852
2852
2856
2856
2858
2860
2860
2860
2860
2864
2864
2868
2868
2872
3240
3248
3252
3256
3256
3260
3260
3264
3264
3264
3268
3272
3276
3276

SQ. FT.
1280
1387
1387
1387
1387
1493
1493
1547
1600
1600
1600
1600
1607
1707
1813
1813
1815
1128
1424
1542
1662
1680
1781
1800
1888
1920
1920
2005
2140
2280
2280

PAGE

o0 J ON D

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35



™\

Commodore Homes

INDIANA

FIND A HOME OPTIONS DESIGN A HOME

Our website is tailored to have everything one may need in finding and customizing their dream
home. With tools such as “Find A Home” or “Design A Home,” you can find the perfect floorplan
and visualize it with our current decor options. Get inspiration from high quality photos, videos, and

video tours from our latest models.

Missing a piece of literature, no problem. We digitially upload everything to our website as well.

From floorplans, to brochures, to all other digital assets.



https://www.commodore-indiana.com/experience

S Couse SLaperience

Vezuafize Yo Dreaim fome

Mix, match, and pick whatever colors your heart desires and determine what will be best for your new home.
With our InHouse Experience tool, you can change the color of cabinets, countertops, flooring, hardware, and
more.

The InHouse Experience allows you to visualize and get a better idea of what your new home will look like!

Commodore Homes FIND A HOME FIND A BUILDER COMPANY PRODUCT INHOUSE EXPERIENCE LOGIN

PENNSVLVANIA

Home > InHouse Experience > Commodore PA Kitchen

Commodore PA Kitchen Wsoe B <

Wall Height
7ft6in wall height v
Moulding

e
Cabinets

T ——
Walls

Optional Drawers

Hardware
Gold Transitional Pull )

Hardware for Optional Drawers

None v
Island Cabinets

Deep Blue <
Counter Tops

Beachwalk vl

Island Counter Tops
Beachwalk v

Ceramic Backsplash
Brique - White Matte (4x10) Full

Flooring
Bellevile

*The inHouse Experience Is a representation of colors and possible exteriors only. Some variation between inHouse renderings and the live sample wil exist.
*Select colors & styles may be an upgrade from standard offerings.
*Additional selections not shown may be available.

*We reserve the right to make changes at any time In price, colors, material specifications and options and to discontinue options without notice or obligation. Please ¢
sales center for complete information about standard and optional equipment in currently available models, and actual color representation.

MANUFACTURED & MODULARHOMES ~ FINDAHOME  FINDABUILDER  COMPANY  PRODUCT  INHOUSE EXPERIENCE
LOGIN

4 cOMMODORE HOMES INDIANA




9L28483B

2848 | 1280 Sq. Ft.

(2LM1001-P)
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/landmark-lodge---northport/2lm1001p/ranch/?home_id=4520

9L28523C

(2LM1002-P) 2852 | 1387 Sq. Ft.
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/landmark-lodge---timberwood/2lm1002p/ranch/?home_id=4521

9L28523D

(2LM1003-P) 2852 | 1387 Sq. Ft.
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/elm/2lm1003p/ranch/?home_id=4522

9L28523E

(2LM1004-P) 2852 | 1387 Sq. Ft.

QUi

opt transom !

R | | nig |_\R J=H ) |
II‘ TNE-] = 1T | |
!F|||||| R nHiel W I .
1 Ba 1 Optional R “Ba Optional
s -1}l Freestanding Tub HH half Stairwell
e with Shower ER [ wal {omits pantry & tv ctr)
. @ (omits linen) D i
: ] 1
1 ™ 1 alim
| 52 |
o | opt door opt transom
— 1 H Igpt i = £ I e 1 R I[o¥o)! E G
Twli d {420y ! i [ L X\R Is |
FET-paatmisasE ook PR I TS NS
] Ut = N i?l' '2' |12|'|6|“ itchen Hie T
-Lnru ~ -~ 1 1 R
opt - P e e N BaT,
bench{- hamper HH AN I > H-half
E \ o Sl I5R - walt
2, ira) - Nook FH- 2| [ T
g : YRR 1 H Hc 0
sol JpBaZ: T LN LB <
26‘—8“ 11 11T [ 111 r 111
?Lj;ﬁ;\‘:tg AN Optional Chef's
AN Signature Hood
Living ™ Master _ -
Bdrm 3 yd 1 AN ° Only with flat ceiling.
o e Room| N Bedroom
1-2" X 126" 160 x 1267 " A
/, l f
s ! I \\\
. T —— T A — 1
Opt. box-bay 74 Opt. 27'-4" dormer w/ box-bay 75

Curb Side Exterior Options



https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/hazelnut/2lm1004p/ranch/?home_id=4523

9L28523G

(2LM1070-P)
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/morgan/2lm1070-p/ranch/?home_id=5186

9L28563C

(2LM1005-P) 2856 | 1493 Sq. Ft.
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COMMODORE HOMES INDIANA



https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/cypress/2lm1005p/ranch/?home_id=4524

9L28563D
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/oakdale/2lm1006p/ranch/?home_id=4543

9L28583A

(2LM1007-P) 2858 | 15478gq. Ft.
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Curb Side Exterior Options

DMES INDIANA



https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/mcintoch/2lm1007p/ranch/?home_id=4544
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9L28603B

(2LM1008-P)
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Curb Side Exterior Options

ks



https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/oakwood/2lm1008p/ranch/?home_id=4527

9L28603F
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Curb Side Exterior Options  opt. 27"-4" dormer w/ box-bay-75

COMMODORE HOMES INDIANA



https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/kendal/2lm1074-p/ranch/?home_id=5187

9L28603G
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Curb Side Exterior Options opt. 27-4" dormer wj box-bay 75



https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/hollyhill/2lm1075-p/ranch/?home_id=5188
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9L28603I
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COMMO

16

Optional End Entry Utility

Note: Changes Living Room size to 18' x 12-6".

DRE HOMES INDIANA

opt box-bay 74

opt 27-4" dormer w/ box-hay 75

(. ]

opt transom

Curb Side Exterior Options



https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/signa-1/2lm1084-p/ranch/?home_id=5183
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Curb Side Exterior Options

LANDMARK



https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/maplewood/2lm1009p/ranch/?home_id=4528
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Curb Side Exterior Options g Y P i’ y
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/bellevue/2lm1011p/ranch/?home_id=4530

9L28683A

2868

1813 Sq. Ft.

(2LM1012-P)
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/douglas/2lm1012p/ranch/?home_id=4531

9L28683C

(2LM1085-p) 2868 | 1813Sq. Ft.
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Curb Side Exterior Options
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/signa-2/2lm1085-v/ranch/?home_id=5194

9L28723A

(2LmM1013-p) 2872 | 18158q. Ft.
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/geraldine/2lm1013p/ranch/?home_id=4532

9L32403A
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/elmwood/2lm1016v/ranch/?home_id=4534

9L32483B

3248 | 1424 Sq. Ft.

(2LM1076-V)
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LANDMARK



https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/pineview/2lm1076-v/ranch/?home_id=5189

9L32523B

(2LM1077-V)
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COMMODORE HOMES INDIANA
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/horizon/2lm1077-v/ranch/?home_id=5190

9L32563D

(2LM1079-v) 3256 | 16628q. Ft.
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LANDMARK



https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/hilltop/2lm1079-v/ranch/?home_id=5191

9L32563B

(2LM1017-v) 5256 | 1680 Sq. Ft.
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/arlington/2lm1017v/ranch/?home_id=4535

9L32603H

3260 | 1781 Sq. Ft.
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/stonegate/2lm1081-v/ranch/?home_id=5192

9L32603B

(2LM1018-V)

3260 | 1800 Sq. Ft.
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Curb Side Exterior Options
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/mulberry/2lm1018v/ranch/?home_id=4536

9L32643D

(2LM1082-V) 3264 | 1888 Sq. Ft.
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/pebblebrook/2lm1082-v/ranch/?home_id=5193

9L32644A

(2LM1019-v) 5264 | 1920 Sq. Ft.
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/camellia/2lm1019v/ranch/?home_id=4537

9L32643A

(2LM1020-v) 3264 | 1920 8q. Ft.
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/greenwood/2lm1020v/ranch/?home_id=4538

N -

9L32683A

(2LM1021-V)
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/lionel/2lm1021v/ranch/?home_id=4539

9L32723A

(2LM1063-V) 3272 | 2140 Sq. Ft.
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https://www.commodore-indiana.com/homes/landmark-ranch/brookwood/2lm1063-v/ranch/?home_id=5059

9L32764A

(2LM1022-V)

3276 | 2280 Sq. Ft.
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LANDMARK Your Independent Builder is:

Connect with Us:
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www.commodore-in.com

Note: Because of varying state requirements and optional equipment, some or Your purchase contract including options is with your retailer who is an independent contractor, not our agent,
all of the utility locations may change per floor plan. (i.e. furnace, stairwell, etc.) and is responsible totally for any alterations, exchanges, additions or attachments made in or to your home.
Consult your factory representative for exact specifications. AP 1/25

All descriptive representations of the products on this brochure are believed to be correct at the time of publication. However, due to continued product improvement and changes in suppliers design and
production, accuracy cannot be guaranteed. Therefore, equipment colors, material specifications, prices and model availability are subject to change without notice.
All information and images contained in this brochure are property of Commodore Homes and for the use by active dealers of the company only. ©



